Centina

Algemeen

Naam
Scheepscategorie
ENI nr

Bouwjaar
Scheepswerf

Afbouwwerf

Afmetingen

Lengte
Breedte
Diepgang

Gezamenlijke lengte

Laadvermogen

Max Tonnage

Machinerieén

Hoofdmotor (bj,type)

Centina

Motorvrachtschip
02333548

2010

China, Yangzhou, Xiangfan

Instalho BV, Werkendam

105
10,00
3,18
0.00

2325

Mitsubishi S12R-C2MPTK, 940 kW/1278 pk, 1600 rpm

Concordia
DIAM=N






